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Subject Catalog Nbr Section Class Nbr Course Title Component Units Topics____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CHEM  154 C01 1136 General Chemistry II Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 123 Days: MTuWThF Time: 10:00am - 11:35am  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  164 C01 1137 General Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 208 Days: MTuTh Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Lewis,Eric

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  252 C01 1139 Organic Chem II Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 134 Days: MTuWThF Time: 10:00am - 11:35am  Instructor: Touster,Jonathan

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 

Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CHEM  262 C01 1141 Organic Chem II Lab Laboratory 1  
 

Bldg: Science And TechnoloRoom: 314 Days: MTuTh Time: 01:00pm - 03:50pm  Instructor: Knaust,Jacqueline

Class Enrl Cap:20 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Writing Intensive Flag

 
Lecture and Lab Must be Taken Concurrently

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CIS  422 X01 1067 Internship in Computers Internship 1 - 12  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: ODonnell,Jon P

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 COM  482 X01 1268 Internship Internship 3 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: O'Neil,Naomi B

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 COM  700 X01 1282 Graduate Capstone Project Thesis Research 3 - 6  

(Online)
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA Instructor: Staff

Class Enrl Cap:0 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  512 C01 1096 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C02 1097 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  512 C03 1098 Clinical Practice I Clinical 1  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:4 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  520 C01 1100 Lang Disorders in Child Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MTuWTh Time: 08:00am - 09:50am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  522 X01 1101 Clinical Externship Clinical 6 - 12  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:9 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C01 1102 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: TBA Time: 09:00am - 11:00am  Instructor: McCarthy,Mary Patricia

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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 CSD  540 C02 1103 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 37 Days: TBA Time: 01:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor: Hall,Stacey Lynn

Class Enrl Cap:6 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  540 C03 1105 Clinical Practice Clinical 3 - 6  

 
Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: 01:00pm - 03:00pm  Instructor:
Class Enrl Cap:5 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
Attributes: Course available for min or max credit amount only

 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 CSD  589 C01 1106 Research Meth Comm Disorders Lecture 3  

 
Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MTuWTh Time: 12:00pm - 01:50pm  Instructor: Staub,Kenneth J

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 CSD  592 C01 1107 Dysphagia Lecture 3  
 

Bldg: Speech And Hearing CRoom: 116 Days: MTuWTh Time: 10:00am - 11:50am  Instructor: Armstrong,Natalie Teras

Class Enrl Cap:35 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 NFSS  449 X03 1169 Internship in Exercise ScienceInternship 3  
 

Bldg: TBA Room: TBA Days: TBA Time: TBA  Instructor: Schwabenbauer,Kimberly

Class Enrl Cap:30 Class Enrl Tot:0 Class Wait Cap: 0 Class Wait Tot: 0 Class Min Enrl: 0
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 


